THE
WEDDING
SHOW

AT THE RDS

25th & 26th
January 2025
RDS, Main Hall

www.wed.ie
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2025 RATES

4 sq mts
6 sq mts

8 sq mts

For more information contact:

Rosie Archer

E rosie@eventhaus.ie
T +35318460020
M 087 130 9024

12 sq mts

€ 1,375"
€ 1,700*
€ 2,450*
€ 3,100"

*Price includes lights, carpet,
walls and name panel.
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For more information Contact

Rosie Archer
rosie@eventhaus.ie
Tel: +353 1 8460020
Mobile: 087 1309024

Welcome to
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> THE WEDDING SHOW



